
Pos 

 

American Twins 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
D NF 
D NS  
D NS  

 

Formula 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
D NS  

No. 

951 
918 
157 
333 
135 

900 
108 
76- 

822 
128 

3 
271 
80- 

149 
527 
94B 
300 

951x- 
703 

67a- 
472- 
138 
270 

132f 
615- 
660 

816 

Name 

Clayton Braun 
Michael Smith 
Carbon Merrill 
David Lancaster 
Douglas Darrah 

Brandon Quaid 
Gilbert Conde 
Alexander Calloway 

Gio Alvarez 
Alfonso Califano 
Justin Bordonaro 
Luke Sanzone 
Harry Brehm 
Jaycee Sterling 
Nathan Aldrich 
Jon Glaefke 
Andrew Krall 
David Thomas 
Joel Powell 
Justen Behmer 
Dexter Wipf 
Fatih Buyuksonmez 
David Mathis 
Michael Mcintosh 
Lauren Prince 
Ji Suh 

Maxine Filcher 

Class 

American Twins 

American Twins 

American Twins 

American Twins 

American Twins 

American Twins 

American Twins 

American Twins 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Laps 

6 
6 
5 
5 
5 

1 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

0.137 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

3.690 
12.377 
12.633 
19.435 
20.672 
30.003 
33.431 
36.975 
38.762 
41.962 

1:08.694 
1:17.229 
1:31.146 
1:31.584 
1:33.302 
1:44.414 
1:46.556 

DNS 

Total Tm 

13:13.147 
13:13.284 
12:24.728 
13:34.873 
13:35.865 

3:05.792 

11:57.395 
12:01.085 
12:09.772 
12:10.028 
12:16.830 
12:18.067 
12:27.398 
12:30.826 
12:34.370 
12:36.157 
12:39.357 
13:06.089 
13:14.624 
13:28.541 
13:28.979 
13:30.697 
13:41.809 
13:43.951 

Best Tm 

2:00.981 
2:01.468 
2:13.554 
2:28.698 
2:28.355 

2:06.327 

1:51.288 
1:51.499 
1:52.486 
1:52.794 
1:54.098 
1:53.977 
1:55.366 
1:56.278 
1:56.435 
1:56.427 
1:57.684 
2:02.538 
2:03.336 
2:04.297 
2:03.541 
2:02.785 
2:07.043 
2:07.659 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 
0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/20/2024 3:27:58 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

3.690 

Avg. Speed 

80.692 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.288 

Best Speed 

86.694 

Best Lap by 

822 - Gio Alvarez 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 4 

Sat Race 11: Formula 2, American Twins 

Sat Race 11: Formula 2, American Twins - 1 

Race started at 14:33:05 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

1/20/2024 15:00 


